https://msapewp.physicsju.edu.bd/apply  

• For Application, anyone can contact physically to the Department of Physics, Jahangirnagar 

University.  

•   For any query contact : 01318526935,  01318526936 

•  Email: physics@juniv.edu,  mspwp@juniv.edu 

Total Tuition Fee : One lac nine thousand taka only (1,09,000) Excluding transport.                  

Key Dates: 

Application Start: 

15-03-2026 

Application Deadline 23-04-2026 

Admission Test 

24-04-2026 (10.00AM, Friday) 

Enrollment 26-04-2026 to 05-05-2026 

Orientation 08-05-2026 (Tentative)